High Stakes Series

RR Pla Rider

HIGH STAKES 3D - 1D

1 Lacey Boyd
2 Bella Gross
3 Sami Griffith

HIGH STAKES 3D - 2D

4 Justin Barnes
5 Anna Grace Robinson

6 Jessie Robinson

HIGH STAKES 3D - 3D

7 Laci Bellew
8 Zoe Campbell
9 Dani Chenoweth

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Three Times

Deelish Special

Red

Br Famous Gump  15.281

Tic Tech

Guys Streakin Six

Jb
Crest
A Good Kiss

May 11, 2024

Score Earnings

Fam  14.585
14.780
14.805

$405.00

$243.00
15.396
15.446

16.588
16.829
17.333

$162.00

nBrace
©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

20

20
19

Results & Points

Points Comment

HIGH STAKES 3D

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

3269
3270
3271

3272
3273
3274

3275
3276
3277

Sunday, May 12, 2024
Page 1 of 1



