High Stakes Series

Results & Points

May 11, 2024

RR Pla	n Rider	Horse	Score	Earnings	Points	Points Comment	
HIGH STAKES 3D							
HIGH STAKES 3D - 1D							
1	Lacey Boyd	Three Times Fam	14.585	\$405.00		Non-Member	3269
2	Bella Gross	Deelish Special	14.780			Non-Member	3270
3	Sami Griffith	Red	14.805		20		3271
HIG	H STAKES 3D - 2D						
4	Justin Barnes	Br Famous Gump	15.281	\$243.00		Non-Member	3272
5	Anna Grace Robinson	Tic Tech	15.396			Non-Member	3273
6	Jessie Robinson	Guys Streakin Six	15.446			Non-Member	3274
HIG	H STAKES 3D - 3D				·		·
7	Laci Bellew	Jb	16.588	\$162.00	20		3275
8	Zoe Campbell	Crest	16.829		19		3276
9	Dani Chenoweth	A Good Kiss	17.333			Non-Member	3277